
( 583022114 )

Agrohellas NS 35-0-0

0.89 3.67 mm 0.88 kg/l

ZAV

V-Set 1

10 17 / 48 720 300 11 -2
12 17 / 48 720 350 17 -4

15 17 / 48 720 400 300 25 250 60 19 -4

16 17 / 48 720 450 350 25 275 60 19 -4

18 17 / 48 720 500 300 25 250 60 20 -3
20 19 / 48 720 550 450 25 275 60 20 -1

21 19 / 49 720 550 450 25 275 60 21 -1

V-Set 2

18 17 / 44 720 500 300 25 250 60 22 -4
20 17 / 44 720 550 450 25 275 60 22 -3

21 18 / 45 720 550 450 25 275 60 22 -2

24 20 / 46 720 500 300 25 275 60 24 0
27 20 / 49 720 500 450 25 300 60 25 0

28 21 / 49 720 500 450 25 350 60 26 1

V-Set 3

24 14 / 45 720 500 300 25 275 60 27 -3
27 15 / 45 720 500 450 25 300 60 27 -1

28 15 / 46 720 500 450 25 350 60 28 0

30 16 / 46 720 550 400 25 350 60 29 0
32 16 / 48 720 600 450 25 375 60 29 1

33 16 / 49 720 600 475 25 400 60 31 1

1. Disc-speed: 500 1/min on the field site  2. Disc-speed: 550 1/min on the field site

2502 252 1801 601

2502 252 2001 601

Hydraulic spreading disc drive/Automatic shutter control / 500006016 / 2 1 | 1



Working width

Vane setting

Spreading disc speed

Side spreading

Boundary spreading

Water course spreading

Rate reduction in %

Switch-on point [m]

Switch-off point [m]

Calibration factor

Granule diameter

Bulk density

PTO shaft 1 : 1.33 Spreading disc speed
375 500
415 550
450 600
540 720
600 800
650 870
675 900
750 1000




